Currently Available Second Hand Wind Turbines 0
as of 1st July 2017 was

Powering The World

Click name of manufacturer name to view online advert & images Click on price to convert to your currency

Fair t d dition -
AN BONUS 95 3 95 50Hz 1986 195m | 24m tripod Bulgaria Q4-2014 airto good condition EURE | Offers welcome!
I seller will dismantle —
Good conditiom - still in Offer above
AN BONUS 150 2 150 50Hz 1989 30m 23m Denmark immediatley oeration - on Tri-od Tower - EUR € €26,000
buyer must disamantle condsidered
Good conditiom - still in Offer above
AN BONUS 150 15 150 50Hz 1990 30m 23m Denmark immediatley oeration - on Tri-od Tower - EUR € €26,000
buyer must disamantle condsidered
Absolute Mint condition -
AN BONUS B33 1 300 50Hz 1995 40m 33m Holland Q2-2015 Mj; ‘S’e‘; nt condition EUR€ SoLD
Still in operation - In need of
furbish -Very | Sensible Offers
BONUS Danregn 65 | 100+ 65 60Hz 1989 24m 15m USA Immediately | ¢ rbishment- Very low usD $
E— give-away-price - sell in bulk Welcome
& single units
Prototypes for nearly half
ice. Only 3 Id -
COEMI Coemi55-165 | 2 55 50Hz 2012 18m 16.5m UK Immediately  |P oo DMy Syearso EUR € 105000
- Original Price new €168,000 - —_
Price loaded onto truck
Good condition - still in
Danwin D27 2 225 50Hz 1996 30m 27 Lithuania Immediately operation - priced to sell EUR € Offers welcome!
quick
Very Good Condition -Sold
General Electric 15 9 1500 50Hz 50Hz 65m 70m 2 Immediately | <) C00¢ tondition =0 EURE | Offers welcome!
I As Is - Where Is —
VAWT Turbine - Controller
. hauled in 2003 - Newl
Heidelberg HM300 1 300 50Hz 1992 50m 32m Germany Immediately |2 e aedn WY | EUR€E | Offers welcome!
painted in 2003 - Upper -
bearings need replacing



https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/as-bonus-95-wind-turbines-95kw-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/2-x-bonus-150kw-wind-turbines-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/15-x-bonus-150kw-wind-turbines-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/an-bonus-b33300-300kw-wind-turbine-for-sale-immaculate-condition/#
http://www.xe.com/
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/coemi-55165-55kw-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1-25mw-3mw/ge-energy-general-electric-ge-1-5s-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/heidelberg-wind-turbines-for-sale-refurbishing-available/#

Lagerwey

LW30/250

250

50Hz

1993

30m

30

Italy

immediately

Fully refurbished in 2015
Never installed after refurb. -
One blade has suffered
minor cosmetic damage
during transport -
immediatley available -
Bargain sale

EURE€

Offers welcome!

LogicEnergy

LeSense

N/A

50Hz

2012

30m

N/A

Northern Ireland

immediately

Complete Wind Monitoring
System on 30m Mast - GPS
Operated - Still in operation -
Buyer must dismantle

EURE€

Sensible Offers
Welcome

Nedwind

NW23 Pl

50Hz

1990

23m

29m

Lithuania

immediately

Good condition - only
cosmetic works required -
immediately available -
already dismantled - price
excl. dismantling costs

EURE€

26000

NordTank

NTK65

100+

65

60Hz

1994

24m

16.5m

USA

Immediately

Still in operation - In need of
refurbishment - Very low
give-away-price - sell in bulk
& single units

usb $

Sensible Offers
Welcome

NordTank

NTK130

10

130

50Hz

1988

27m

21m

Italy

immediately

Can be purchased 'As - Is' -
Controllers need replacing -
or sold overhauled (all faulty
parts repaired, replaced with
used or new part) with
brand new Orbital controller
system or without controller
or fully refurbished with
brand new orbital
controller and with 1 year
warranty provided by
refurbisher - Immediately
avialable

EUR €

Prices start from

33000

NRG Datalogger

Symphony

N/A

N/A

2012

30m

N/A

Northern Ireland

immediately

Complete Wind Monitoring
System on 30m Mast - GPS
Operated - Still in operation -
Buyer must dismantle

EUR €

Sensible Offers
Welcome



https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/fully-refurbished-lagerwey-lw30250-250kw-wind-turbine-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/spare-parts/logicenergy-wind-monitoring-system-lesense/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/nedwind-nw23-pi-250kw-wind-turbine-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/used-wind-turbines-130kw-nordtank-130f-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/spare-parts/nrg-symphony-data-logger-internet-ready-wind-monitor-system-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#

Good condition -Still in
operation - Large 30m Rotor

. . . . |
SIVA 250/50 1 250 50Hz 2009 50m 30 Lithuania immediately diameter LM13 4 blades - on EUR € Offers welcome!
50m lattice tower
Vi d dition -
One immediately €ry good condition
available & second Perfect for Northern Ireland -
TACKE TW300 2 300 50Hz 1995 40m & 50m 33m Germany can be rewound to 250kW - EUR € On request
—_— one end September |
2014 will produce more than
500kwH p.a. at 6.5m/sec
Complete Rebuild - As New -
2 Year Warranty - 80% of all
ith |
TurboWind T400-34DS 2 225 50Hz 2015 33m & 40m 34m Belgium Immediately  |cOmPonents either replaced | o o On request
—_ or fully reconditioned & de-
rated to 225kW - in
compliance with OFGEM UK
Complete Rebuild - As New -
. ) ) 2 Year Warranty - 80% of all
TurboWind T400-34DS 2 250 50Hz 2015 33m & 40m 34m Belgium Immediately components either replaced EUR € On request
or fully reconditioned & de-
rated to 250kW -in
compliance with OFGEM UK
Complete Rebuild - As New -
. . . 80% of all t
TurboWind T400-34DS 2 400 50Hz 2015 33m & 40m 34m Belgium Immediately 6 ot all components EUR € On request
—_ either replaced or fully
reconditioned
. Transf included i Sensible Offers
TurboWind T600-48DS 2 600/120 60Hz 2005 49m 48m USA immediately ranstormer included in usD $ PSS
- price Welcome
Completely
Vestas V15 2 65 60 Hz 1990 23m 15m USA immediately Remanufactured As new - usbD $ 134000
with original lattice towers
Immaculate Condition - fully
fefurbished in 2013 -
Vestas V17 1 75 50Hz 1986 24m 17m Northern Ireland Immediatley eturols <-e " EUR € Offers welcome!
—_— already dismantled - ready —_—
for collection
. . . Fair condition - still in
Vestas V25 1 200 50Hz 1991/92 30m 25 Lithuania Immediatley operation EUR € Offers welcome!
. Immaculate Condition -
Vestas V29 10 225 50Hz 1996/97 30m 29m Denmark Immediatley EUR € Offers welcome!

No need for refurbishing



https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/siva-wind-25040kw-wind-turbine-buy-now/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/50hz/tacke-tw300-300kw-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/turbowinds-t400-34ds-2-x-rebuild-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/turbowinds-t400-34ds-2-x-rebuild-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/turbowinds-t400-34ds-2-x-rebuild-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/turbowinds-t400-34ds-2-x-rebuild-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/used-vestas-v17-fully-refurbished-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/vestas-v25-used-windturbine-for-sale#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#

Vestas

V34 (DWT
WD34)

400

50Hz

1992

30m

34

Lithuania

immediately

Good condition -Still in
operation - Large 34m Rotor
Perfect for NI - simple to de-
rate to 250kW

EUR €

Offers welcome!

Vestas

vaa

600

50Hz

1997

40m

44m

Sweden

Immdiately

Very good condition - -Still in
operation - ready to ship

EURE€

Offers welcome!

Vestas

va7

660

50Hz

1999/2000

55m

55m

Sweden

Immdiately

Sold only as pair -
Immaculate Condition
excpet for one turbine
requires repair of blades
(reflected in price) - other
unit still operating inland

and in very low wind regime -
Very low hours - and low
kwH p.a.

EURE€

On request

Vestas

V52

850

50Hz

2001

55m

52m

Sweden

immediately

Very good condition, full
service history - Gear Box
fully refurbished in 2013 -
Still in operation - BEST
OFFERS WELCOME!

EUR €

SOLD

Vestas

V52

850

50Hz

2001

65m

52m

Sweden

Immediately

Immaculate Mint Condition -
still operating inland and in
very low wind regime - Very
low hours - and low kwH p.a.
produced to date - one unit
with new generator fitted in
2008 - price excl. dismantling

EUR €

Offers welcome!

Vestas

V66

20

1650

50Hz

2002/03

76m

66m

Netherlands

Upon request

Immaculate Condition - still
operating inland and in very
low wind regime - Very low
hours - and low kwH p.a.

EUR€

Offers welcome!

Vestas

V66

12

1750

50Hz

2003

76m

66m

Netherlands

Upon request

Immaculate Condition - still
operating inland and in very
low wind regime - Very low
hours - and low kwH p.a.

EUR €

Offers welcome!

Vestas Blades

V27

Set of 3

N/A

N/A

2016

N/A

27m

Ireland

Immediately

Brand New Set of Blades -
including warranty

EUR €

31000



https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/vestas-wd34-400kw-wind-turbines-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/600kw-1mw/vestas-v44-wind-turbine-250kw/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/vestas-v52-850kw-50hz-for-sale-mint-condition/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/vestas-v52-850kw-50hz-for-sale-mint-condition#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/vestas-v66-wind-turbines-1-65mw-for-sale-32-units/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/vestas-v66-wind-turbines-1-65mw-for-sale-32-units/#
http://www.xe.com/#
http://www.mywindpowersystem.com/usedwindturbines/ads/vestas-v27-v29-blades-for-sale-brand-new/#
http://www.xe.com/#

German design -never used,
never installed - variable-

W2E wo3 12 2050 50/60Hz 2011 85/100/120 93m USA Immediately . . usbD $ Offers welcome!
pitch, variable-speed - -_
immediately available
Direct Drive & PMG from

q 5 . repowering project - perect

FD18-50 1 50 50H 2011 24 18 Ital | diatel
WindKing z m m aly mmediately for Italy - price excl. EUR € 47500
dismantling
Good dition - Easy to de-
WindMaster wM28 1 300 50Hz 1994 30m 28m Poland Immdiately ood condrtion - Easy to de- | -y ¢ 38800

rate to 250kW or 200kW



https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1-25mw-3mw/w2e-unused-wind-turbines-2mw-wind-turbines-for-sale#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/1kw-150kw/used-50kw-windking-fd18-50-direct-drive-pmg-wind-turbine-for-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#
https://www.mwps.world/market/offered/industrial-wind-turbines-offered/windmaster-wm300-28-used-wind-turbine-sale/#
http://www.xe.com/#

