Currently Available Second Hand Wind Turbines as of 1st July 2017



Click name of manufacturer name to view online advert & images

Click on price to convert to your currency

Manufacturer	Model	Qty	Rated Power kW	Frequency	Year	Tower	Rotor	Location	Available	Comments	Currency	Price per Unit
AN BONUS	95	3	95	50Hz	1986	19.5m	24m tripod	Bulgaria	Q4 - 2014	Fair to good condition - seller will dismantle	EUR €	Offers welcome!
AN BONUS	150	2	150	50Hz	1989	30m	23m	Denmark	immediatley	Good conditiom - still in oeration - on Tri-od Tower - buyer must disamantle	EUR€	Offer above €26,000 condsidered
AN BONUS	150	15	150	50Hz	1990	30m	23m	Denmark	immediatley	Good conditiom - still in oeration - on Tri-od Tower - buyer must disamantle	EUR€	Offer above €26,000 condsidered
AN BONUS	B33	1	300	50Hz	1995	40m	33m	Holland	Q2-2015	Absolute Mint condition - Must See!	EUR €	SOLD
<u>BONUS</u>	Danregn 65	100+	65	60Hz	1989	24m	15m	USA	Immediately	Still in operation - In need of refurbishment - Very low give-away-price - sell in bulk & single units	USD \$	Sensible Offers Welcome
COEMI	Coemi 55-165	2	55	50Hz	2012	18m	16.5m	UK	Immediately	Prototypes for nearly half price. Only 3 years old - Original Price new €168,000 - Price loaded onto truck	EUR€	<u>105000</u>
<u>Danwin</u>	D27	2	225	50Hz	1996	30m	27	Lithuania	Immediately	Good condition - still in operation - priced to sell quick	EUR€	Offers welcome!
General Electric	1.5	9	1500	50Hz	50Hz	65m	70m	2	Immediately	Very Good Condition -Sold 'As Is - Where Is'	EUR €	Offers welcome!
<u>Heidelberg</u>	нм300	1	300	50Hz	1992	50m	32m	Germany	Immediately	VAWT Turbine - Controller overhauled in 2003 - Newly painted in 2003 - Upper bearings need replacing	EUR €	Offers welcome!

<u>Lagerwey</u>	LW30/250	1	250	50Hz	1993	30m	30	Italy	immediately	Fully refurbished in 2015 Never installed after refurb One blade has suffered minor cosmetic damage during transport - immediatley available - Bargain sale	EUR€	Offers welcome!
<u>LogicEnergy</u>	LeSense	2	N/A	50Hz	2012	30m	N/A	Northern Ireland	immediately	Complete Wind Monitoring System on 30m Mast - GPS Operated - Still in operation - Buyer must dismantle	EUR€	Sensible Offers Welcome
<u>Nedwind</u>	NW23 PI	1	250	50Hz	1990	23m	29m	Lithuania	immediately	Good condition - only cosmetic works required - immediately available - already dismantled - price excl. dismantling costs	EUR €	26000
<u>NordTank</u>	NTK65	100+	65	60Hz	1994	24m	16.5m	USA	Immediately	Still in operation - In need of refurbishment - Very low give-away-price - sell in bulk & single units	USD \$	Sensible Offers Welcome
<u>NordTank</u>	NTK130	10	130	50Hz	1988	27m	21m	Italy	immediately	Can be purchased 'As - Is' - Controllers need replacing - or sold overhauled (all faulty parts repaired, replaced with used or new part) with brand new Orbital controller system or without controller or fully refurbished with brand new orbital controller and with 1 year warranty provided by refurbisher - Immediately avialable	EUR€	Prices start from 33000
NRG Datalogger	Symphony	1	N/A	N/A	2012	30m	N/A	Northern Ireland	immediately	Complete Wind Monitoring System on 30m Mast - GPS Operated - Still in operation - Buyer must dismantle	EUR€	Sensible Offers Welcome

SIVA	250/50	1	250	50Hz	2009	50m	30	Lithuania	immediately	Good condition -Still in operation - Large 30m Rotor diameter LM13.4 blades - on 50m lattice tower	EUR €	Offers welcome!
TACKE	TW300	2	300	50Hz	1995	40m & 50m	33m	Germany	One immediately available & second one end September 2014	Very good condition - Perfect for Northern Ireland - can be rewound to 250kW - will produce more than 500kwH p.a. at 6.5m/sec	EUR€	On request
<u>TurboWind</u>	T400-34DS	2	225	50Hz	2015	33m & 40m	34m	Belgium	Immediately	Complete Rebuild - As New - 2 Year Warranty - 80% of all components either replaced or fully reconditioned & de- rated to 225kW - in compliance with OFGEM UK	EUR€	On request
<u>TurboWind</u>	T400-34DS	2	250	50Hz	2015	33m & 40m	34m	Belgium	Immediately	Complete Rebuild - As New - 2 Year Warranty - 80% of all components either replaced or fully reconditioned & de- rated to 250kW -in compliance with OFGEM UK	EUR€	On request
<u>TurboWind</u>	T400-34DS	2	400	50Hz	2015	33m & 40m	34m	Belgium	Immediately	Complete Rebuild - As New - 80% of all components either replaced or fully reconditioned	EUR €	On request
TurboWind	T600-48DS	2	600/120	60Hz	2005	49m	48m	USA	immediately	Transformer included in price	USD \$	Sensible Offers Welcome
<u>Vestas</u>	V15	2	65	60 Hz	1990	23m	15m	USA	immediately	Completely Remanufactured As new - with original lattice towers	USD \$	<u>134000</u>
<u>Vestas</u>	V17	1	75	50Hz	1986	24m	17m	Northern Ireland	Immediatley	Immaculate Condition - fully fefurbished in 2013 - already dismantled - ready for collection	EUR €	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas</u>	V25	1	200	50Hz	1991/92	30m	25	Lithuania	Immediatley	Fair condition - still in operation	EUR €	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas</u>	V29	10	225	50Hz	1996/97	30m	29m	Denmark	Immediatley	Immaculate Condition - No need for refurbishing	EUR€	Offers welcome!

<u>Vestas</u>	V34 (DWT WD34)	1	400	50Hz	1992	30m	34	Lithuania	immediately	Good condition -Still in operation - Large 34m Rotor - Perfect for NI - simple to de- rate to 250kW	EUR €	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas</u>	V44	1	600	50Hz	1997	40m	44m	Sweden	Immdiately	Very good conditionStill in operation - ready to ship	EUR€	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas</u>	V47	2	660	50Hz	1999/2000	55m	55m	Sweden	Immdiately	Sold only as pair - Immaculate Condition excpet for one turbine requires repair of blades (reflected in price) - other unit still operating inland and in very low wind regime - Very low hours - and low kwH p.a.	EUR€	On request
<u>Vestas</u>	V52	1	850	50Hz	2001	55m	52m	Sweden	immediately	Very good condition, full service history - Gear Box fully refurbished in 2013 - Still in operation - BEST OFFERS WELCOME!	EUR €	SOLD
<u>Vestas</u>	V52	1	850	50Hz	2001	65m	52m	Sweden	Immediately	Immaculate Mint Condition - still operating inland and in very low wind regime - Very low hours - and low kwH p.a. produced to date - one unit with new generator fitted in 2008 - price excl. dismantling	EUR€	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas</u>	V66	20	1650	50Hz	2002/03	76m	66m	Netherlands	Upon request	Immaculate Condition - still operating inland and in very low wind regime - Very low hours - and low kwH p.a.	EUR €	Offers welcome!
Vestas	V66	12	1750	50Hz	2003	76m	66m	Netherlands	Upon request	Immaculate Condition - still operating inland and in very low wind regime - Very low hours - and low kwH p.a.	EUR €	Offers welcome!
<u>Vestas Blades</u>	V27	Set of 3	N/A	N/A	2016	N/A	27m	Ireland	Immediately	Brand New Set of Blades - including warranty	EUR€	31000

<u>W2E</u>	W93	12	2050	50/60Hz	2011	85/100/120	93m	USA	Immediately	German design -never used, never installed - variable- pitch, variable-speed - immediately available	USD \$	Offers welcome!
WindKing	FD18-50	1	50	50Hz	2011	24m	18m	Italy	Immediately	Direct Drive & PMG from repowering project - perect for Italy - price excl. dismantling	EUR€	<u>47500</u>
WindMaster	WM28	1	300	50Hz	1994	30m	28m	Poland	Immdiately	Good condition - Easy to derate to 250kW or 200kW	EUR €	38800